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Crawford                   County 

 

 
Fire Commission 
c/o Crawford County DPS 

632 Pine Street 
Meadville, Pennsylvania 16335 

 

 
Crawford County Fire Commission 

AGENDA 
 

November 16, 7:00pm 
 

I. Commissioner’s Welcome 

II. Roll Call of Commission Members 

III. Fire Commission Testifiers 

IV. Subcommittee Reports 

a. Communications: Chair John Treacy, Jim Pratt, Joe Smock, Kris Simmons, Greg         
Beveridge, and Joe Lamey 

i. I am Responding Software 

b. Government: Chair Maryann Menanno, Rob Horvat, Eric Coston, Don Bovard, and 
Justin Sullivan 

c. Operations: Chair Ryan Sekerski, Bob McCartney, Eric Coston, and Phil Koon 

d. Stakeholders: Chair Allen Clark, Eric Henry, John Treacy, and Phil Koon 

V. Action Items for Next Meeting 

VI. Next Meeting, January 18, 7:00pm at Crawford County DPS 

VII. Adjournment 

GoTo Meeting Webinar Log In Information:  
 

 Computer, IPAD, or Smart Phone: https://meet.goto.com/963230741  

Phone Only: 571-317-3122  Access Code: 963-230-741  

County Commissioners 
Chairman 
Eric Henry 
Vice-Chairman 
Francis F. Weiderspahn, Jr   
Secretary/Treasurer 
John Christopher Soff 
 
Fire Commission Members 
Allen Clark, Conneautville 
Eric Coston, East Mead 
John Fuller, Vernon Central 
Robert Horvat, Vernon Township 
 
 
 

Fire Commission Members 
Phil Koon, Saegertown 

Joe Lamey, Titusville 
Bob McCartney, Fallowfield 

Maryann Menanno, Meadville 
Jim Pratt, West Mead #2 

Ryan Sekerski, Cochranton 
Kris Simmons, Crawford DPS/911 

Joe Smock, Meadville 
Justin Sullivan, Townville 

John Treacy, Conneaut Lake 
Bob Wimer, Greenwood 

https://meet.goto.com/963230741
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Crawford County Fire Commission 
Members 

 
Joe Lamey, Fire Chief, City of Titusville Fire Dept.             firechief@cityoftitusvillepa.gov  

Phil Koon, President Crawford County Firemen’s Assoc.  philk1977@yahoo.com  

Joe Smock, Captain, Meadville Fire Dept.    joe_smock@hotmail.com  

Bob Wimer, Asst. Chief, Greenwood Fire Dept.   wimer@windstream.net  

Justin Sullivan, Asst. Chief, Townville Fire Dept.   bluetick_22@hotmail.com  

Bob McCartney, Fire Chief, Fallowfield Fire Dept.   rmccartney4012@gmail.com  

Ryan Sekerski, Asst. Chief, Cochranton Fire Dept.   rsekerski3@gmail.com  

Eric Coston, Captain, East Mead Fire Dept.    emvfc1@gmail.com  

Jim Pratt, Fire Chief, West Mead #2 Fire Dept.   lathehermit@hotmail.com  

Maryann Menanno, Manager, City of Meadville          mmenanno@cityofmeadville.org  

Robbie Horvat, Manager, Vernon Township           roberthorvat@zoominternet.net  

John Fuller, Asst. Chief, Vernon Central Fire Dept.   jfuller@crawfordctc.org  

John Treacy, Fire Chief, Conneaut Lake Fire Dept.   johnt3737@yahoo.com  

Allen Clark, Asst. Chief, Fellows’ Club Fire Dept.         aclark@co.crawford.pa.us 

Kris Simmons, Shift Leader, Crawford County DPS/911            ksimmons@co.crawford.pa.us  

Eric Henry, Commissioner, Crawford County   ehenry@co.crawford.pa.us  

Greg Beveridge, Director, Crawford County DPS        gbeveridge@co.crawford.pa.us  

Allen Clark, EMA Coordinator, Crawford County DPS  aclark@co.crawford.pa.us  

Don Bovard, Ops/Training Officer, Crawford County DPS  dbovard@co.crawford.pa.us 
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